
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of FYBCom-Management Studies-SemesterII-KT-October2025

Result Printed On 14-10-2025
Result Declaration date 15-10-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details

Student UID: S240755
Name: GURAV

OM
ABHIJEET
AASTHA

Roll No: PFA240006
Seat Number: PF250003
ABC Id: 298470415278

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Business Enviornment 2 18 12 30 B+ 7 14
Introduction to E Commerce 2.0 16 15 31 B+ 7 14
Information Technology in Business Manag 2.0 19 ab 19 F 0 0
Infosys Courses 2 00 26 26 F 0 0
Business Law-I 2.0 10 12 22 P 4 8
English for Commercial Purpose II 2 15 12 27 B 6 12
Principles of Marketing 4 29 29 58 B 6 24
Introduction to Business Ethics 2 14 ab 14 F 0 0
Introduction to Financial Accounts 4.0 26 24 50 C 5 20

Result: ATKT 3
Total: 277
ΣCG: 92.0
Credits Earned: 16.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120240129693
SemesterI Marks: 296 / 550 Credits Earned: 16 SGPA: 0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details

Student UID: S243995
Name: MHATRE

ARYAN
EKNATH
SWATI

Roll No: PFA240013
Seat Number: PF250007
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Business Enviornment 2 18 13 31 B+ 7 14
Introduction to E Commerce 2.0 17 13 30 B+ 7 14
Information Technology in Business Manag 2.0 17 13 30 B+ 7 14
Infosys Courses 2 12 30 42 A+ 9 18
Business Law-I 2.0 13 12 25 C 5 10
English for Commercial Purpose II 2 19 12 31 B+ 7 14
Principles of Marketing 4 36 24 60 B+ 7 28
Introduction to Business Ethics 2 18 12 30 B+ 7 14
Introduction to Financial Accounts 4.0 26 ab 26 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 305
ΣCG: 126.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120240129707
SemesterI Marks: 323 / 550 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 0
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Student UID: S243091
Name: SALVI

VEDANT
RAJENDRA
RUTUJA

Roll No: PFA240025
Seat Number: PF250011
ABC Id: 844864892358

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Business Enviornment 2 15 ab 15 F 0 0
Introduction to E Commerce 2.0 16 14 30 B+ 7 14
Information Technology in Business Manag 2.0 14 ab 14 F 0 0
Business Law-I 2.0 11 15 26 C 5 10
English for Commercial Purpose II 2 17 12 29 B 6 12
Principles of Marketing 4 34 24 58 B 6 24
Introduction to Business Ethics 2 17 12 29 B 6 12
Introduction to Financial Accounts 4.0 32 24 56 B 6 24
National Social Service (NSS) 2 15 25 40 A+ 9 18

Result: ATKT 2
Total: 297
ΣCG: 114.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120240129713
SemesterI Marks: 315 / 550 Credits Earned: 16 SGPA: 0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details

Student UID: S244338
Name: SHETYE

RUDRA
RAJESH
RIYA

Roll No: PFA240012
Seat Number: PF250012
ABC Id: 465895512968

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Business Enviornment 2 16 16 32 B+ 7 14
Introduction to E Commerce 2.0 15 19 34 B+ 7 14
Information Technology in Business Manag 2.0 14 13 27 B 6 12
Infosys Courses 2 12 30 42 A+ 9 18
Business Law-I 2.0 10 15 25 C 5 10
English for Commercial Purpose II 2 19 13 32 B+ 7 14
Principles of Marketing 4 33 24 57 B 6 24
Introduction to Business Ethics 2 17 19 36 A 8 16
Introduction to Financial Accounts 4.0 33 24 57 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 342
ΣCG: 146.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.64
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120240129701
SemesterI Marks: 333 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.64
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